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Burning The Witches
Metal Racer

Evil

Earthshaker Rock

True As Steel

Fight For Rock

All We Are

I Rule The Ruins

East Meets West

Fur Immer

Save My Soul

Love Me In Black

Burn It Up

Dancing With An Angel
Breaking The Law

You ‘re My Family
Above The Ashes

We Are The Metalheads
Raise Your Fist In The Air
Revenge

All For Metal

Blood, Sweat And Rock "'n’Roll

(1984)
(1984)
(1984)
(1985)
(1986)
(1986)
(1987)
(1987)
(1987)
(1987)
(1989)
(1998)
(2000)
(2002)
(2004)
(2006)
(2006)
(2009)
(2012)
(2012)
(2018)
(2018)

PLAGYLIST

Szigeti / Pesch / Rittel / Eurich / Graf
Graf / Graf

Graf / Graf

Graf / Staroste / Rittel / Pesch / Szigeti / Eurich
Arvanitis / Pesch

Arvanitis / Staroste / Pesch / Maué
Pesch / Balin

Pesch / Balin

Pesch / Balin

Pesch / Balin

Pesch / Balin

Pesch / Harry

Pesch / Engler / Lietz

U.D.O. - Dirkschneider / Kaufmann
Judas Priest - Tipton / Halford / KK Downing
Pesch / Morsch

Pesch / Scruggs

Stern / Stern

Pesch / Bruhn

Mass / Pesch

Pesch / Bruhn

Pesch / Princiotta / Mass / Douglas / Dee
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